
2018 – 2019 MEN’S CLUB CALENDAR 
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Sunday,   

Monday July 16 Board Meeting 

  

Sunday, July 29 
10:30AM Man/Women/Youth PSW 
Region 

Monday August 20 
All TRZ Men’s Summer Party at Home a 
fun night for the guy’s 

Sunday, August ?? T.R.Z. OPEN HOUSE/CONCERT 5-8 
  

Wednesday, September 5 High Holiday SEAT Set up 9-12 AM 

Sunday September 9 USHERING – Evening Rosh Hashanah 

Monday September 10 USHERING – Day 1 Rosh Hashanah 

Tuesday, September 11 USHERING – Day 2 Rosh Hashanah 

Tuesday, September 18 USHERING – Kol Nidre 

Wednesday, September 19 USHERING – Yom Kippur 

Thursday, September 20 
SUKKAH BUILDING & High Holyday 
Cleanup 

Sunday, September 20 Sukkot Decorating @ 12:30 PM 

Wednesday, September 26 
6:30 P.M. DINNER “S3 Sukkah, Steaks, & 
Spirits ”Under Sukkah (M C Members 
only) with Rav Sela & Hazzan Friedman 

Monday.  October 1 6:00 P.M. Red Yam Bar @ Simchat Torah 

Sunday, October 21 10:00am Poker Tournament 

Thursday, November 1 
Vista Del Mar Toy Drive Kick off,  
ends Nov 30 

Friday, November 15 NEW  T R Z MEMBERS HARVEST DINNER  

Monday, November 19 Interfaith Thanksgiving Program 

Monday, November 26 Off Site Thanksgiving Program 

Friday, December 7 Congregation Hanukah Dinner 

Monday, December 10 
6:30 P.M.  Dinner program for men only 
Martinis and Menorah 

  

  



2018 – 2019 MEN’S CLUB CALENDAR 
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Monday, January 21 7:30pm Program meeting  

Sunday, February 3 
9:30am WORLD WIDE WRAP  
3:00pm Super bowl Party 

Friday February 22 6:00pm TRZ Sweetheart Shabbat Dinner 

Monday, February 18 7:30pm  Program meeting 

T B A Special Men’s Club Event off grounds 

Sunday, March  24 TRZ PURIM CARNIVAL 

Wednesday, March 20  6:00pm Purim Red Yam Bar 

Monday, March 25 7:30pm  Rehearsal Sanctuary/Social Hall 

Friday, March 29 7:15 pm Men’s Club Shabbat Evening 

Saturday, March 30 
9:00am M.C. Shabbat, Schwartz Lunch, & 
Learn with 

Monday, April 15 
“how to lead a fun Seder” w/Rabbi and 
Cantor 

Sunday, April 28 3:00pm YOM HASHOAH  PROGRAM 4-6 

Monday, May 6 
7:30pm Annual meeting & Election of 
2019-2020 Officers 

  

Sunday, May 19 
12:30 Lunch MAN/WOMAN/YOUTH of 
Year Brunch (Note Shavuot is June 9-10) 

Monday, June 3 7:30pm  Shavuot Party 

Monday, June 17  
7:30pm Change Over Meeting (off 
Premises)  

  
  

  

Friday, June 22 Installation 

  

ALL MONTHLY PROGRAM MEETINGS (UNLESS NOTED ABOVE) ARE 

HELD AT TRZ IN THE SOCIAL HALL 7:30pm. MONTHLY BOARD 

MEETINGS HELD 6:45-7:15 pm JUST PRIOR TO REGULAR MEETING. 


